
Holy Cross/Dominican Invitational - Girls Elementary

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Dominic 00:14:46.84 42

2 St. Pius X 00:15:04.33 59

3 Lusher Charter 00:15:20.76 77

4 Academy of the Sacred Heart 00:15:59.30 102

5 Louise S McGehee School 00:16:43.06 156

6 Christian Brothers School 00:17:03.69 170

7 Holy Name of Jesus 00:17:07.52 173

8 Hynes Charter School 00:17:54.37 215

9 St. George's Episcopal 00:19:39.71 264

10 Boyet Jr High 00:21:02.56 305

11 St. Paul's Episcopal 00:20:42.06 313

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Trinity Episcopal School 00:17:46.84 3

Ecole Bilingue 00:18:46.99 3
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Holy Cross/Dominican Invitational - Girls Elementary

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Dominic 00:14:46.84 10 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 877 Morgan Trauth 00:14:13.64 4

2 8 874 Lucy Quintana 00:14:42.11 8

3 9 869 Madeline Cantrelle 00:14:44.23 9

4 10 870 Clare Delahoussaye 00:15:04.32 10

5 11 871 Lucy Eckhardt 00:15:09.92 11

6 13 873 Anna Joubert 00:15:39.14 (13)

7 23 868 Giulianna Ariatti 00:16:18.24 (23)

2 St. Pius X 00:15:04.33 10 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 931 Stella Junius 00:13:32.80 2

2 3 939 Virginia Turner 00:14:04.59 3

3 12 932 Leigh Morantez 00:15:29.85 12

4 20 933 Josie Randol 00:16:01.02 20

5 22 940 Amelia Weiler 00:16:13.40 22

6 26 938 Camille Tubre 00:16:27.99 (26)

7 29 935 Evie Smelker 00:16:34.45 (28)

3 Lusher Charter 00:15:20.76 10 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 740 Sirena Nimili 00:13:27.24 1

2 6 739 Ariana Moody 00:14:24.85 6

3 19 742 Isabella Silverman 00:15:58.11 19

4 21 737 Mila Kwaske 00:16:01.61 21

5 33 738 Elise Lewis 00:16:51.96 30

6 43 736 Josie Kelher 00:17:28.95 (39)

7 47 734 Elizabeth Hennesey 00:17:36.86 (41)

4 Academy of the Sacred Heart 00:15:59.30 8 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 292 Bryce Couvillon 00:14:17.12 5

2 14 296 Carolina Mehaffie 00:15:50.54 14

3 25 295 Maria English 00:16:24.13 25

4 28 293 Adelaide Doss 00:16:31.40 27

5 34 291 Eiliza Capella 00:16:53.31 31

6 35 297 Natalia Mehaffie 00:16:55.09 (32)

7 37 290 Katherine Benton 00:16:57.95 (34)

5 Louise S McGehee School 00:16:43.06 7 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 705 Anna Schmidt 00:14:25.24 7

2 24 704 Simone Nissenbaum 00:16:20.43 24

3 41 700 Anna Accousti 00:17:15.91 38

4 48 701 Scarlett Fox 00:17:39.58 42

5 52 706 Ava Zander 00:17:54.15 45

6 62 703 Isabelle Merlin 00:18:42.25 (51)

7 73 702 Addie Jaynes 00:19:18.89 (60)

6 Christian Brothers School 00:17:03.69 9 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 508 Stella Zippert 00:15:50.60 15

2 36 504 Olivia Pierce 00:16:55.09 33
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Holy Cross/Dominican Invitational - Girls Elementary

3 39 507 Elise Turner 00:17:01.22 36

4 44 506 Casey Swanson 00:17:33.97 40

5 53 505 Charlotte Strassel 00:17:57.58 46

6 69 499 Rebekah Brockway 00:19:03.98 (56)

7 70 503 Bridget Palermo 00:19:06.88 (57)

7 Holy Name of Jesus 00:17:07.52 7 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 659 Cece Pinkerton 00:15:55.83 17

2 32 658 Sophia Freeze 00:16:51.01 29

3 40 655 Ellie Bendich 00:17:08.17 37

4 49 656 Juliet Boyd 00:17:44.04 43

5 54 657 Charlotte Dietz 00:17:58.57 47

6 58 661 Arden Tujague 00:18:28.14 (49)

7 74 660 Clair Shepley 00:19:27.52 (61)

8 Hynes Charter School 00:17:54.37 8 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 671 Olivia Bernard 00:15:56.58 18

2 51 669 Aneesa Aslam 00:17:50.43 44

3 55 672 Kennadie Holmes 00:18:14.59 48

4 59 674 Ava Rovira 00:18:32.11 50

5 67 673 Abigail Kaiser 00:18:58.13 55

6 71 670 Taylor Bagneris 00:19:09.77 (58)

7 72 675 Ella Savoy 00:19:15.82 (59)

9 St. George's Episcopal 00:19:39.71 8 264

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 888 Serena Revels 00:15:54.85 16

2 65 889 Annabel Richards 00:18:52.15 53

3 81 890 Jenna Trabeaux 00:20:41.56 63

4 84 892 Kasia Wells 00:21:18.41 65

5 86 886 Elisabeth Levasseur 00:21:31.60 67

6 87 891 Gigi Wagner 00:21:33.92 (68)

7 89 887 Renee Morantez 00:21:34.84 (70)

10 Boyet Jr High 00:21:02.56 5 305

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 374 Isabella DesOrmeaux 00:17:00.04 35

2 79 377 Grace Malchow 00:20:02.44 62

3 85 380 Emma Posey 00:21:26.14 66

4 88 381 Sofia Rojas 00:21:34.36 69

5 92 376 Lauren Hidalgo 00:25:09.84 73

11 St. Paul's Episcopal 00:20:42.06 7 313

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 64 914 Allie Davidson 00:18:49.79 52

2 66 911 Menasah Benoit 00:18:56.44 54

3 83 915 Leah Dupclay 00:21:11.10 64

4 90 919 Addie Zuchowski 00:22:15.87 71

5 91 918 Zora Townley 00:22:17.08 72

6 93 916 Xanna Higgins 00:27:03.84 (74)

7 94 917 Avery Powell 00:27:04.25 (75)
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Holy Cross/Dominican Invitational - Girls Elementary

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 740 Sirena Nimili K 00:13:27.24 Lusher Charter

2 2 931 Stella Junius K 00:13:32.80 St. Pius X

3 3 939 Virginia Turner K 00:14:04.59 St. Pius X

4 4 877 Morgan Trauth K 00:14:13.64 St. Dominic

5 5 292 Bryce Couvillon K 00:14:17.12 Academy of the Sacred Heart

6 6 739 Ariana Moody K 00:14:24.85 Lusher Charter

7 7 705 Anna Schmidt K 00:14:25.24 Louise S McGehee School

8 8 874 Lucy Quintana K 00:14:42.11 St. Dominic

9 9 869 Madeline Cantrelle K 00:14:44.23 St. Dominic

10 10 870 Clare Delahoussaye K 00:15:04.32 St. Dominic

11 11 871 Lucy Eckhardt K 00:15:09.92 St. Dominic

12 12 932 Leigh Morantez K 00:15:29.85 St. Pius X

13 (13) 873 Anna Joubert K 00:15:39.14 St. Dominic

14 14 296 Carolina Mehaffie K 00:15:50.54 Academy of the Sacred Heart

15 15 508 Stella Zippert K 00:15:50.60 Christian Brothers School

16 16 888 Serena Revels K 00:15:54.85 St. George's Episcopal

17 17 659 Cece Pinkerton K 00:15:55.83 Holy Name of Jesus

18 18 671 Olivia Bernard K 00:15:56.58 Hynes Charter School

19 19 742 Isabella Silverman K 00:15:58.11 Lusher Charter

20 20 933 Josie Randol K 00:16:01.02 St. Pius X

21 21 737 Mila Kwaske K 00:16:01.61 Lusher Charter

22 22 940 Amelia Weiler K 00:16:13.40 St. Pius X

23 (23) 868 Giulianna Ariatti K 00:16:18.24 St. Dominic

24 24 704 Simone Nissenbaum K 00:16:20.43 Louise S McGehee School

25 25 295 Maria English K 00:16:24.13 Academy of the Sacred Heart

26 (26) 938 Camille Tubre K 00:16:27.99 St. Pius X

27 0 875 Abbe Smith K 00:16:28.67 St. Dominic

28 27 293 Adelaide Doss K 00:16:31.40 Academy of the Sacred Heart

29 (28) 935 Evie Smelker K 00:16:34.45 St. Pius X

30 0 876 Madeleine Thorne K 00:16:42.22 St. Dominic

31 0 872 Sophia Eckhardt K 00:16:42.64 St. Dominic

32 29 658 Sophia Freeze K 00:16:51.01 Holy Name of Jesus

33 30 738 Elise Lewis K 00:16:51.96 Lusher Charter

34 31 291 Eiliza Capella K 00:16:53.31 Academy of the Sacred Heart

35 (32) 297 Natalia Mehaffie K 00:16:55.09 Academy of the Sacred Heart

36 33 504 Olivia Pierce K 00:16:55.09 Christian Brothers School

37 (34) 290 Katherine Benton K 00:16:57.95 Academy of the Sacred Heart

38 35 374 Isabella DesOrmeaux K 00:17:00.04 Boyet Jr High

39 36 507 Elise Turner K 00:17:01.22 Christian Brothers School

40 37 655 Ellie Bendich K 00:17:08.17 Holy Name of Jesus

41 38 700 Anna Accousti K 00:17:15.91 Louise S McGehee School

42 0 980 Ella Aucoin K 00:17:27.69 Trinity Episcopal School

43 (39) 736 Josie Kelher K 00:17:28.95 Lusher Charter

44 40 506 Casey Swanson K 00:17:33.97 Christian Brothers School

45 0 564 Sophia Roberts K 00:17:35.01 Ecole Bilingue

46 0 983 Anna Roth K 00:17:35.12 Trinity Episcopal School

47 (41) 734 Elizabeth Hennesey K 00:17:36.86 Lusher Charter

48 42 701 Scarlett Fox K 00:17:39.58 Louise S McGehee School

49 43 656 Juliet Boyd K 00:17:44.04 Holy Name of Jesus

50 0 289 Ava Arch K 00:17:44.28 Academy of the Sacred Heart

51 44 669 Aneesa Aslam K 00:17:50.43 Hynes Charter School
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Holy Cross/Dominican Invitational - Girls Elementary

52 45 706 Ava Zander K 00:17:54.15 Louise S McGehee School

53 46 505 Charlotte Strassel K 00:17:57.58 Christian Brothers School

54 47 657 Charlotte Dietz K 00:17:58.57 Holy Name of Jesus

55 48 672 Kennadie Holmes K 00:18:14.59 Hynes Charter School

56 0 981 Katherine Avin K 00:18:17.71 Trinity Episcopal School

57 0 934 Claire Remy K 00:18:24.88 St. Pius X

58 (49) 661 Arden Tujague K 00:18:28.14 Holy Name of Jesus

59 50 674 Ava Rovira K 00:18:32.11 Hynes Charter School

60 0 733 Samantha Fanar K 00:18:33.82 Lusher Charter

61 0 936 Mia Thomas K 00:18:39.52 St. Pius X

62 (51) 703 Isabelle Merlin K 00:18:42.25 Louise S McGehee School

63 0 937 CC Truxillo K 00:18:44.78 St. Pius X

64 52 914 Allie Davidson K 00:18:49.79 St. Paul's Episcopal

65 53 889 Annabel Richards K 00:18:52.15 St. George's Episcopal

66 54 911 Menasah Benoit K 00:18:56.44 St. Paul's Episcopal

67 55 673 Abigail Kaiser K 00:18:58.13 Hynes Charter School

68 0 563 Lillian Dubberley K 00:19:01.24 Ecole Bilingue

69 (56) 499 Rebekah Brockway K 00:19:03.98 Christian Brothers School

70 (57) 503 Bridget Palermo K 00:19:06.88 Christian Brothers School

71 (58) 670 Taylor Bagneris K 00:19:09.77 Hynes Charter School

72 (59) 675 Ella Savoy K 00:19:15.82 Hynes Charter School

73 (60) 702 Addie Jaynes K 00:19:18.89 Louise S McGehee School

74 (61) 660 Clair Shepley K 00:19:27.52 Holy Name of Jesus

75 0 565 Eden Rung K 00:19:44.70 Ecole Bilingue

76 0 501 Marguerite Hopkins K 00:19:59.29 Christian Brothers School

77 0 502 Millie McDaniel K 00:19:59.34 Christian Brothers School

78 0 735 Kimnhar Huyuh-Truitt K 00:20:01.83 Lusher Charter

79 62 377 Grace Malchow K 00:20:02.44 Boyet Jr High

80 0 677 Paige Washington K 00:20:25.10 Hynes Charter School

81 63 890 Jenna Trabeaux K 00:20:41.56 St. George's Episcopal

82 0 741 Chole Ragas K 00:20:51.02 Lusher Charter

83 64 915 Leah Dupclay K 00:21:11.10 St. Paul's Episcopal

84 65 892 Kasia Wells K 00:21:18.41 St. George's Episcopal

85 66 380 Emma Posey K 00:21:26.14 Boyet Jr High

86 67 886 Elisabeth Levasseur K 00:21:31.60 St. George's Episcopal

87 (68) 891 Gigi Wagner K 00:21:33.92 St. George's Episcopal

88 69 381 Sofia Rojas K 00:21:34.36 Boyet Jr High

89 (70) 887 Renee Morantez K 00:21:34.84 St. George's Episcopal

90 71 919 Addie Zuchowski K 00:22:15.87 St. Paul's Episcopal

91 72 918 Zora Townley K 00:22:17.08 St. Paul's Episcopal

92 73 376 Lauren Hidalgo K 00:25:09.84 Boyet Jr High

93 (74) 916 Xanna Higgins K 00:27:03.84 St. Paul's Episcopal

94 (75) 917 Avery Powell K 00:27:04.25 St. Paul's Episcopal

95 0 884 Stella Chapoton K 00:31:31.34 St. George's Episcopal
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